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Lara de Andrade

Lara de Andrade

Athena Rizzi

Christine Graf

Karin Graf

Tatiane Yamashiro

Tatiane Yamashiro

Luis Liberalesso

Luis Liberalesso

Danuza Rigler

Fernanda Lesnau

Audrei Fernandes

Ricardo Tubaldini

Ricardo Tubaldini

Ricardo Tubaldini

Ricardo Tubaldini

Ricardo Tubaldini

Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Celeste Martins

Celeste Martins

Paulo Prado

Paulo Prado

Marcela Checchia

Marcela Checchia

Marcela Checchia

Felipe Minet

Michelle Dias

Samir Abu Laila

Katia Cilene da Silva

Katia Cilene da Silva
Juliana Sales

José Luiz Filho

José Luiz Filho

Teka
Chanel
Petra
Bandit
Vale
Blake
Chanel
Nixe
Ice
Ravi
Diesel
Corinna
Sparta
Maya
Dream
Kiss
Lilly
Mia
Mischell
Guetta
Lia
Holi
Potter
Jazz
Jackie
Deb
Angel
Google
Bolt
Nyx
GAP
Electra
Tippy
Patty
Benji

Bina

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier
Mudi

Border Collie

Border Collie

Spitz Alemdo
Papillon

Papillon

Border Collie

Terrier Brasileiro
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Mudi

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor Belga Malinois
Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Mudi

Pastor Belga Malinois
Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Universicao - Curitiba
Universicao - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicao - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicao - Curitiba
Fantastique
Fantastique
Fantastique
Universicao - Curitiba
Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility
Universicao - Curitiba

Universicao - Curitiba

Clube de Cdompo Agility Team

Ducdo Agility
Ducdo Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility
Ducdo Agility

Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau Il
Small - Grau |
Small - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0

Small - Grau lll
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau Il

Medium - Grau llI
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Intermediate - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau lll
Small - Grau Il
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau ll
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau Il

Medium - Grau lll

411990
412399
412314
411976
412112
412271
411523
412200
412319
412280
412215
111977
112388
112363
112303
112264
111955
112403
112404
112361
112342
112204
112376
112291
112062
112290
111786
112209
412176
412090
112208
112299
112210
111944
111983
111666

03/05/2022 20:00
03/05/2022 20:00
03/06/2022 14:05
03/06/2022 17:11
03/06/2022 17:12
03/06/2022 22:24
03/06/2022 22:25
03/09/2022 18:13
03/09/2022 14:48
02/10/2022 21:38
03/11/2022 02:03
02/12/2022 19:31
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
14/02/2022 20:40
16/02/2022 23:40
16/02/2022 23:40
16/02/2022 23:40
16/02/2022 23:40
16/02/2022 23:40
16/02/2022 23:40
16/02/2022 23:40

06/07/2022
14/06/2022
12/08/2022
16/04/2022
13/01/2023
03/09/2020
14/06/2022
11/12/2022
16/12/2022
21/05/2022
01/11/2022
20/04/2022
01/11/2022
22/10/2022
30/09/2022
26/08/2022
10/03/2022
18/06/2022
18/06/2022
30/09/2022
03/02/2022
13/07/2022
15/01/2023
06/08/2022
04/10/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023
15/03/2022
01/11/2022
20/08/2020

18/03/2022
18/03/2022
16/07/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023

31/10/2022
14/06/2022
12/08/2022
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
10/06/2020
14/06/2022
11/12/2022
16/12/2022
21/05/2022
01/11/2022
20/04/2022
05/12/2022
03/02/2022
30/08/2022
25/06/2022
03/09/2022
18/06/2022
14/10/2022
03/02/2022
10/08/2023
13/07/2022
15/01/2023
06/08/2022
04/10/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023
15/03/2022
01/11/2022
20/08/2020

18/03/2022
18/03/2022
25/05/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023

31/10/2022
14/06/2022
12/08/2022
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
10/06/2020
14/06/2022
11/12/2022
16/12/2022
21/05/2022
01/11/2022
20/04/2022
05/12/2022
03/02/2022
30/09/2022
26/08/2022
03/09/2022
18/06/2022
14/10/2022
30/09/2022
10/08/2023
13/07/2022
15/01/2023
06/08/2022
04/10/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023
15/03/2022
01/11/2022
20/08/2020

18/03/2022
18/03/2022
16/07/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

06/08/2017
23/01/2022
22/01/2022
27/05/2017
12/01/2019
15/02/2020
16/02/2014
02/11/2019
05/02/2022
14/11/2021
05/10/2019
27/05/2017
14/11/2021
17/10/2021
17/07/2021
25/01/2020
07/05/2017
22/01/2022
22/01/2022
17/10/2021
26/09/2021
17/08/2019
14/11/2021
17/07/2021
05/05/2018
17/07/2021
29/11/2015
07/09/2019
04/05/2019
04/11/2018
07/09/2019
17/07/2021
07/09/2019
11/03/2017
19/08/2017
21/02/2015

Domingo

Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado +G1 + G2 + Domingo + G1 + G2
Sabado +G1 + G2 + Domingo + G1 + G2
Sabado

Sabado +G1 + G2 + Domingo + G1 + G2
Sabado +G1 + G2 + Domingo + G1 + G2
Sabado + Domingo

Sabado +G1 + G2 + Domingo + G1 + G2
Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado +G1 + G2 + Domingo + G1 + G2
Sabado +G1 + G2 + Domingo + G1 + G2
Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo

Sabado + Domingo



